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2023 | PESISTICA OLIMPICA
F | FINALI ESORDIENTI UNDER 15

04/11/2023 - 05/11/2023 | COSENZA
STRAPPO

49 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 SEDDONE ELIA 23/07/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,70 53 53 55 55
1 DEMARCHI MATTIA 15/10/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 48,50 53 55 57 55
3 ROMANO MATTIA 09/01/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 48,95 48 51 54 54
4 RUBINO LUCA 17/11/2009 A.S. WRESTLING SAVONA DIL. LOTTA E PESI 0704039 46,75 50 52 54 52

FG COCUZZA SALVATORE SAMUEL06/07/2009 A.S.D. CATANIA PESISTICA OLIMPICA 1903075 48,55 65 65 65 0
FG RIGGI MATTIA 29/05/2009 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 48,75 64 64 65 0

55 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 CAILEAN MARCO 04/08/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 54,25 68 71 73 73
2 EPIFANI DAVIDE COSIMO 15/07/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 54,50 66 68 70 70
3 ZILLI STEFANO 31/12/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 52,90 65 66 69 69
4 LA ROSA MARCO 09/11/2010 A.S.D. JAGUAR CLUB 1906105 54,55 65 67 67 67
4 SAPUTO LEONARDO 14/08/2009 CLEADIG A.S.D. 1906077 54,30 67 67 67 67
6 GUARNONI PIETRO 04/07/2008 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 53,55 58 62 62 62

61 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MAZZOTTA SAMUELE 23/06/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 60,75 73 73 76 76
2 BRAINI DANIELE 19/07/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 60,75 72 75 77 75
3 CAPELLI FEDERICO 12/05/2008 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 59,80 65 69 72 69
4 FILIERI FRANCESCO 30/06/2008 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 59,05 62 67 70 67
5 SCHIFFINO LUDOVICO 03/02/2008 A.S.D. SULCISTAN 2009001 58,75 65 65 71 65

FG VERONESI MARCO 27/02/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,00 60 60 60 0

67 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 PAPINI DUCCIO 14/01/2009 S.S.D. SCUOLA DI COMBATTIMENTO SENESE A R.L.0910026 65,25 80 85 90 85
2 BONAVOGLIA MICHELE 29/10/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 66,10 75 80 85 80
3 MARKU DASTIN 27/08/2009 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI 0506009 66,10 73 76 79 79
4 TRITTO GIACOMO ANTONIO 07/03/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 65,25 68 73 74 74
5 NOBILE SAMUELE 14/08/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,95 66 73 75 66
6 FONTANA LEONARDO 28/08/2008 A.S.D. BE STRONG CENTRO FUNZIONALE 0507067 65,25 60 64 64 64

73 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 CORAL DANIELE 24/06/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 71,05 80 83 86 86
2 MERENDA FABIANO 20/12/2008 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 71,50 75 81 86 81
2 CESTER ALESSANDRO 03/01/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 69,90 73 77 81 81
4 GISMONDO ALESSANDRO 26/11/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 71,65 68 73 77 73
5 MESSINA FEDERICO 16/07/2009 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 72,05 60 64 66 66
6 CARUCCI MARCO 11/03/2008 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 72,50 60 63 65 65

 

https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=491147
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=491147
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=493939
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=493939
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=478644
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=478644
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=336867
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=336867
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=448429
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=448429
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=499720
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=499720
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=460757
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=460757
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=460401
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=460401
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=317157
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=317157
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=479305
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=479305
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=421270
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=421270
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=513773
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=513773
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=522940
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=522940
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=482594
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=482594
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=493837
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=493837
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=462221
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=462221
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=538476
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=538476
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=498820
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=498820
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=417051
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=417051
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=413501
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=413501
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=525950
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=525950
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=487549
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=487549
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=329570
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=329570
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=505909
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=505909
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=470275
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=470275
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=390882
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=390882
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=500204
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=500204
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=480126
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=480126
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=527939
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=527939
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=491548
https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/pages/RisultatiStampaSchedaAtleta.aspx?id=491548


05/11/23, 14:48 LEONARDO - Sistema Informativo FIPE

https://tesseramento.federpesistica.it/main.aspx 2/3

2023 | PESISTICA OLIMPICA
F | FINALI ESORDIENTI UNDER 15

04/11/2023 - 05/11/2023 | COSENZA
STRAPPO

81 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 DI MARZIO SAMUELE 19/02/2008 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 74,60 110 111 117 111
2 GALA ANTONIO 01/09/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 75,65 105 110 113 110
3 RASOM GIOSUE` 17/06/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 77,40 80 85 88 88
4 MORET DANIEL 27/09/2009 3C CORSICO S.S.D. A R.L. 0308133 79,95 83 86 89 86
5 OPPEDISANO FABRIZIO 19/07/2009 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 77,75 78 81 84 84
6 CORDELLA SAMUEL 19/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 73,50 67 68 73 73

89 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 BOER CHRISTIAN 26/03/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 85,85 80 80 90 80
2 DEL GROSSO GIOVANNI 11/03/2009 A.S.D. WEIGHTLIFTING FOGGIA 1603057 87,70 70 73 76 76
3 GUOLO LORENZO 01/08/2008 A.S.D. ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 87,10 62 67 70 70
4 TRINCHERA LORENZO 12/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 81,75 57 61 63 63
5 ANGHEL DENIS CRISTIAN 25/03/2009 A.S.D. GARAGE CROSSFIGHT 0703001 83,05 60 60 66 60
6 MONTEVECCHI PIETRO 10/07/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 85,55 50 54 55 55

96 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MAIO SALVATORE 16/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 89,45 75 81 87 87
2 TOGNINI LEONARDO 11/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 93,00 60 65 72 65
3 ISTREFI ANDREA 12/04/2010 LINEA E SALUTE WELLNESS CLUB S.S.D. ARL 0311089 91,50 40 43 45 43
4 LISI GABRIEL 26/03/2010 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 94,95 30 35 38 35

102 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 TAJARIOL DAVIDE 27/06/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 96,50 80 85 92 92
2 CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO 12/11/2008 SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI A.S.D. 1601002 96,70 65 70 72 72
3 GIUNTA ALESSANDRO 20/11/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 96,70 60 65 71 71
4 LA MACCHIA GAETANO 18/05/2009 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 97,45 58 59 61 61
5 CONSALVO VINCENZO 03/03/2010 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 98,00 47 52 55 52

102+ Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MANOCCHIO VALENTINO 10/06/2009 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING1401007 106,05 70 80 85 85
2 CARRA DANIELE 15/05/2008 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 137,25 45 50 53 53
3 SPADAFORA CRISTIAN 22/10/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 109,50 45 48 51 51
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2023 | PESISTICA OLIMPICA
F | FINALI ESORDIENTI UNDER 15

04/11/2023 - 05/11/2023 | COSENZA
SLANCIO

49 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 COCUZZA SALVATORE SAMUEL06/07/2009 A.S.D. CATANIA PESISTICA OLIMPICA 1903075 48,55 75 78 82 82
2 RIGGI MATTIA 29/05/2009 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 48,75 75 75 77 77
3 ROMANO MATTIA 09/01/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 48,95 60 65 68 68
4 SEDDONE ELIA 23/07/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,70 63 66 66 63
5 RUBINO LUCA 17/11/2009 A.S. WRESTLING SAVONA DIL. LOTTA E PESI 0704039 46,75 59 62 62 62

FG DEMARCHI MATTIA 15/10/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 48,50 70 70 70 0

55 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 EPIFANI DAVIDE COSIMO 15/07/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 54,50 83 84 90 90
2 ZILLI STEFANO 31/12/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 52,90 83 87 92 87
3 CAILEAN MARCO 04/08/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 54,25 79 83 86 86
4 LA ROSA MARCO 09/11/2010 A.S.D. JAGUAR CLUB 1906105 54,55 75 75 86 75
4 SAPUTO LEONARDO 14/08/2009 CLEADIG A.S.D. 1906077 54,30 75 80 83 75
6 GUARNONI PIETRO 04/07/2008 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 53,55 72 77 77 72

61 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 MAZZOTTA SAMUELE 23/06/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 60,75 92 96 96 96
2 BRAINI DANIELE 19/07/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 60,75 92 96 96 92
3 CAPELLI FEDERICO 12/05/2008 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 59,80 80 82 82 82
4 VERONESI MARCO 27/02/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,00 70 81 86 81
5 FILIERI FRANCESCO 30/06/2008 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 59,05 75 80 85 80
6 SCHIFFINO LUDOVICO 03/02/2008 A.S.D. SULCISTAN 2009001 58,75 75 75 75 75

67 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 BONAVOGLIA MICHELE 29/10/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 66,10 100 110 110 110
2 PAPINI DUCCIO 14/01/2009 S.S.D. SCUOLA DI COMBATTIMENTO SENESE A R.L.0910026 65,25 97 99 104 104
3 NOBILE SAMUELE 14/08/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,95 85 89 92 92
4 TRITTO GIACOMO ANTONIO 07/03/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 65,25 87 91 95 91
4 MARKU DASTIN 27/08/2009 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI 0506009 66,10 88 91 98 91
6 FONTANA LEONARDO 28/08/2008 A.S.D. BE STRONG CENTRO FUNZIONALE 0507067 65,25 75 80 85 85

73 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 CORAL DANIELE 24/06/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 71,05 103 103 111 111
2 MERENDA FABIANO 20/12/2008 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 71,50 96 103 106 106
3 CESTER ALESSANDRO 03/01/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 69,90 95 100 103 95
4 GISMONDO ALESSANDRO 26/11/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 71,65 90 96 97 90
5 CARUCCI MARCO 11/03/2008 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 72,50 75 80 83 80
6 MESSINA FEDERICO 16/07/2009 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 72,05 70 78 78 70
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81 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 DI MARZIO SAMUELE 19/02/2008 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 74,60 131 140 145 145
2 GALA ANTONIO 01/09/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 75,65 122 126 132 126
3 RASOM GIOSUE` 17/06/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 77,40 100 104 112 112
4 OPPEDISANO FABRIZIO 19/07/2009 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 77,75 95 100 101 101
5 CORDELLA SAMUEL 19/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 73,50 95 96 97 97
6 MORET DANIEL 27/09/2009 3C CORSICO S.S.D. A R.L. 0308133 79,95 95 100 103 95

89 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 BOER CHRISTIAN 26/03/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 85,85 100 105 110 100
2 DEL GROSSO GIOVANNI 11/03/2009 A.S.D. WEIGHTLIFTING FOGGIA 1603057 87,70 85 90 95 95
3 TRINCHERA LORENZO 12/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 81,75 83 90 95 90
4 GUOLO LORENZO 01/08/2008 A.S.D. ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 87,10 73 78 82 82
5 ANGHEL DENIS CRISTIAN 25/03/2009 A.S.D. GARAGE CROSSFIGHT 0703001 83,05 70 70 78 78
6 MONTEVECCHI PIETRO 10/07/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 85,55 66 66 66 66

96 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 MAIO SALVATORE 16/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 89,45 95 105 105 105
2 TOGNINI LEONARDO 11/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 93,00 75 85 90 75
3 ISTREFI ANDREA 12/04/2010 LINEA E SALUTE WELLNESS CLUB S.S.D. ARL 0311089 91,50 50 54 54 54
4 LISI GABRIEL 26/03/2010 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 94,95 40 45 45 40

102 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 TAJARIOL DAVIDE 27/06/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 96,50 95 103 110 110
2 GIUNTA ALESSANDRO 20/11/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 96,70 80 86 92 92
3 CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO 12/11/2008 SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI A.S.D. 1601002 96,70 82 87 91 91
4 LA MACCHIA GAETANO 18/05/2009 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 97,45 77 81 84 81
5 CONSALVO VINCENZO 03/03/2010 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 98,00 60 67 72 67

102+ Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 MANOCCHIO VALENTINO 10/06/2009 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING1401007 106,05 78 87 90 90
2 CARRA DANIELE 15/05/2008 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 137,25 70 80 88 80
3 SPADAFORA CRISTIAN 22/10/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 109,50 57 62 65 65
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49 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 ROMANO MATTIA 09/01/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 48,95 54 68 122
2 SEDDONE ELIA 23/07/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,70 55 63 118
3 RUBINO LUCA 17/11/2009 A.S. WRESTLING SAVONA DIL. LOTTA E PESI 0704039 46,75 52 62 114

FG DEMARCHI MATTIA 15/10/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 48,50 55 0 0
FG RIGGI MATTIA 29/05/2009 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 48,75 0 77 0
FG COCUZZA SALVATORE SAMUEL06/07/2009 A.S.D. CATANIA PESISTICA OLIMPICA 1903075 48,55 0 82 0

55 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 EPIFANI DAVIDE COSIMO 15/07/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 54,50 70 90 160
2 CAILEAN MARCO 04/08/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 54,25 73 86 159
3 ZILLI STEFANO 31/12/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 52,90 69 87 156
4 LA ROSA MARCO 09/11/2010 A.S.D. JAGUAR CLUB 1906105 54,55 67 75 142
4 SAPUTO LEONARDO 14/08/2009 CLEADIG A.S.D. 1906077 54,30 67 75 142
6 GUARNONI PIETRO 04/07/2008 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 53,55 62 72 134

61 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MAZZOTTA SAMUELE 23/06/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 60,75 76 96 172
2 BRAINI DANIELE 19/07/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 60,75 75 92 167
3 CAPELLI FEDERICO 12/05/2008 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 59,80 69 82 151
4 FILIERI FRANCESCO 30/06/2008 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 59,05 67 80 147
5 SCHIFFINO LUDOVICO 03/02/2008 A.S.D. SULCISTAN 2009001 58,75 65 75 140

FG VERONESI MARCO 27/02/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,00 0 81 0

67 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 BONAVOGLIA MICHELE 29/10/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 66,10 80 110 190
2 PAPINI DUCCIO 14/01/2009 S.S.D. SCUOLA DI COMBATTIMENTO SENESE A R.L.0910026 65,25 85 104 189
3 MARKU DASTIN 27/08/2009 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI 0506009 66,10 79 91 170
4 TRITTO GIACOMO ANTONIO 07/03/2009 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 65,25 74 91 165
5 NOBILE SAMUELE 14/08/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,95 66 92 158
6 FONTANA LEONARDO 28/08/2008 A.S.D. BE STRONG CENTRO FUNZIONALE 0507067 65,25 64 85 149

73 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 CORAL DANIELE 24/06/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 71,05 86 111 197
2 MERENDA FABIANO 20/12/2008 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 71,50 81 106 187
3 CESTER ALESSANDRO 03/01/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 69,90 81 95 176
4 GISMONDO ALESSANDRO 26/11/2009 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 71,65 73 90 163
5 CARUCCI MARCO 11/03/2008 A.S.D. FITNESS CENTER 1601027 72,50 65 80 145
6 MESSINA FEDERICO 16/07/2009 SAVONA STHENATHLON A.S.D. 0704055 72,05 66 70 136
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81 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 DI MARZIO SAMUELE 19/02/2008 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 74,60 111 145 256
2 GALA ANTONIO 01/09/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 75,65 110 126 236
3 RASOM GIOSUE` 17/06/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 77,40 88 112 200
4 OPPEDISANO FABRIZIO 19/07/2009 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 77,75 84 101 185
5 MORET DANIEL 27/09/2009 3C CORSICO S.S.D. A R.L. 0308133 79,95 86 95 181
6 CORDELLA SAMUEL 19/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 73,50 73 97 170

89 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 BOER CHRISTIAN 26/03/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 85,85 80 100 180
2 DEL GROSSO GIOVANNI 11/03/2009 A.S.D. WEIGHTLIFTING FOGGIA 1603057 87,70 76 95 171
3 TRINCHERA LORENZO 12/02/2008 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 81,75 63 90 153
4 GUOLO LORENZO 01/08/2008 A.S.D. ALEX CLUB A.B.C. 0308028 87,10 70 82 152
5 ANGHEL DENIS CRISTIAN 25/03/2009 A.S.D. GARAGE CROSSFIGHT 0703001 83,05 60 78 138
6 MONTEVECCHI PIETRO 10/07/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 85,55 55 66 121

96 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MAIO SALVATORE 16/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 89,45 87 105 192
2 TOGNINI LEONARDO 11/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 93,00 65 75 140
3 ISTREFI ANDREA 12/04/2010 LINEA E SALUTE WELLNESS CLUB S.S.D. ARL 0311089 91,50 43 54 97
4 LISI GABRIEL 26/03/2010 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 94,95 35 40 75

102 Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 TAJARIOL DAVIDE 27/06/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 96,50 92 110 202
2 CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO 12/11/2008 SOC.GINNASTICA ANGIULLI A.S.D. 1601002 96,70 72 91 163
3 GIUNTA ALESSANDRO 20/11/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 96,70 71 92 163
4 LA MACCHIA GAETANO 18/05/2009 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 97,45 61 81 142
5 CONSALVO VINCENZO 03/03/2010 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 98,00 52 67 119

102+ Kg M
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MANOCCHIO VALENTINO 10/06/2009 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING1401007 106,05 85 90 175
2 CARRA DANIELE 15/05/2008 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 137,25 53 80 133
3 SPADAFORA CRISTIAN 22/10/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 109,50 51 65 116
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40 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MININNI FRANCESCA 28/04/2010 A.S.D. THE BOX 1601162 38,35 35 37 39 37
2 MICCICHE` GLORIA 27/12/2010 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 36,10 22 25 27 25

45 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 LAZZARO GINEVRA MARIA 23/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISITICA MILAZZO 1905069 44,60 47 50 52 52
2 ZOLA GIULIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,00 47 49 51 49
3 ZOLA SOFIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,75 46 48 50 48
3 PASQUALONE JANE 22/04/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 45,00 46 46 48 48
5 IERVESE AURORA 12/12/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 44,25 46 47 49 47
6 SCHEPIS AURORA 21/07/2010 A.S.D. ANTUDO STRENGTH & CONDITIONING1905076 44,10 43 46 49 46

49 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 SERAFINO CAROLA 12/03/2008 A.S.D. CROSSFIRE 1601137 48,70 50 50 55 55
2 LICCIARDI SARA 13/02/2008 A.S.D. PALERMO SPORT & PERFORMANCE 1906109 46,30 45 45 48 48
3 GAIOTTO ANDREA 21/08/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 48,55 40 42 44 44
3 USAI MILIA NICOL BRIYITH 06/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,50 40 40 44 44

55 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MANGIARANO MARTINA RITA 21/04/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 55,00 70 74 74 70
2 COLONNA ASIA LUCIA 13/12/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 55,00 62 65 68 62
3 UNGUREAN LINDA ELEONORA 20/01/2009 G.S. VV.F. “CORRADO TOMEI“ LIVORNO 0904007 54,25 58 61 61 61
4 VITTOR KATJA 13/01/2009 A.S.D. KKTL 0604027 55,00 55 55 60 60
5 MANGIARANO MARICA RITA 29/07/2010 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 54,15 53 56 58 58

59 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 LORENZETTI VIOLA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 58,60 60 65 67 65
2 GONCALVES CLARA 24/01/2008 A.S.D. 98 STRENGHT AND CONDITIONING 0106128 58,75 50 54 55 55
3 MOTTA NICOLE 02/03/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 57,25 50 52 54 52
4 ROSINI GLORIA MARIA 02/12/2009 IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 55,15 43 46 49 49
5 RIZZO SARA 25/12/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 56,70 48 51 51 48
6 RIZZELLO ERIKA 02/04/2008 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 55,65 42 47 48 42

64 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 D`INNOCENZO LUDOVICA 03/04/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 63,25 60 67 70 70
2 CARTIA DILETTA 03/09/2009 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 64,00 50 53 55 55
3 COLOMBO ALICE 16/07/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,60 48 48 53 53
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4 SAPORI ASIA 08/03/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 60,60 47 50 52 52
4 VECCHI EMMA VALENTINA 16/12/2009 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 61,55 48 52 52 52
6 CAIAFA ANAÏS 28/01/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 63,90 48 50 51 48

71 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MARSON ALESSIA 13/11/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 66,65 65 70 72 72
2 TRANDAFIR RAISA STEFANIA 03/07/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 66,30 52 55 57 52
3 MIHALCESCU ANAMARIA 30/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 70,30 43 46 49 49
4 QUARANTA ALESSIA 13/11/2009 PESISTICA ARADEO S.C.S.D. 1604059 69,20 45 48 48 48
5 DELPONTE GIORGIA 28/08/2008 A.S.D. ROOM 15 0105110 66,65 46 50 53 46
6 MARTINO CLAUDIA 24/03/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,15 38 43 47 43

76 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 ALBANESE MELISSA 09/05/2008 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA 0805034 74,70 58 61 64 61
2 PERCIBALLI BEATRICE 26/11/2009 A.S.D. CROSSFIT SORA 1201006 75,10 53 55 58 58
3 RONCONE GIULIA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 73,60 42 47 47 47
4 BONETTO EMMA 18/02/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 71,45 43 46 48 46

81 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 DAL BÒ SARA 27/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 80,35 80 85 90 90
2 GRECO MARIANGELA 04/05/2009 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 77,35 56 61 64 61
3 CAMARDO MASHA 12/02/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 77,15 55 60 65 60
4 PESARE ELEONORA 23/03/2010 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 80,50 28 31 34 34

81+ Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Strappo
1 MORLINO DANIELA 13/11/2008 A.S.D. BÜNKERSTRENGTH 0303058 82,80 48 48 52 52
2 DI MATTEO ANNA 08/07/2008 POLISPORTIVA NUOTO MONTEFELTRO DILETTANTISTICA1104005 87,45 46 51 52 46
3 SARDELLA DIANA 24/03/2010 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING 1401007 87,40 38 40 45 40
4 DE BENEDITTIS MARIA GIULIA 08/09/2009 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 82,25 35 38 40 38
4 GIANNONI MICOL 05/01/2010 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 82,05 36 38 41 38
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40 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 MININNI FRANCESCA 28/04/2010 A.S.D. THE BOX 1601162 38,35 43 46 48 48
2 MICCICHE` GLORIA 27/12/2010 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 36,10 30 33 35 33

45 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 IERVESE AURORA 12/12/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 44,25 60 63 66 63
2 LAZZARO GINEVRA MARIA 23/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISITICA MILAZZO 1905069 44,60 55 59 60 60
2 ZOLA GIULIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,00 57 60 64 60
4 PASQUALONE JANE 22/04/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 45,00 55 58 58 58
4 SCHEPIS AURORA 21/07/2010 A.S.D. ANTUDO STRENGTH & CONDITIONING1905076 44,10 56 58 61 58
6 ZOLA SOFIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,75 55 58 58 55

49 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 SERAFINO CAROLA 12/03/2008 A.S.D. CROSSFIRE 1601137 48,70 65 69 72 72
2 USAI MILIA NICOL BRIYITH 06/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,50 53 57 60 57
3 LICCIARDI SARA 13/02/2008 A.S.D. PALERMO SPORT & PERFORMANCE 1906109 46,30 55 55 58 55
4 GAIOTTO ANDREA 21/08/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 48,55 52 52 54 52

55 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 COLONNA ASIA LUCIA 13/12/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 55,00 81 84 84 84
2 MANGIARANO MARTINA RITA 21/04/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 55,00 80 83 85 83
3 UNGUREAN LINDA ELEONORA 20/01/2009 G.S. VV.F. “CORRADO TOMEI“ LIVORNO 0904007 54,25 70 75 80 75
4 VITTOR KATJA 13/01/2009 A.S.D. KKTL 0604027 55,00 67 71 74 71
5 MANGIARANO MARICA RITA 29/07/2010 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 54,15 62 65 67 65

59 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 LORENZETTI VIOLA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 58,60 70 75 78 75
2 GONCALVES CLARA 24/01/2008 A.S.D. 98 STRENGHT AND CONDITIONING 0106128 58,75 67 71 74 71
3 RIZZO SARA 25/12/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 56,70 58 61 65 61
4 MOTTA NICOLE 02/03/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 57,25 58 60 62 60
5 ROSINI GLORIA MARIA 02/12/2009 IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 55,15 56 59 62 59
6 RIZZELLO ERIKA 02/04/2008 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 55,65 57 57 63 57

64 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 D`INNOCENZO LUDOVICA 03/04/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 63,25 70 76 83 76
2 COLOMBO ALICE 16/07/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,60 61 64 66 66
3 CAIAFA ANAÏS 28/01/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 63,90 61 63 65 65
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4 CARTIA DILETTA 03/09/2009 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 64,00 60 64 64 64
5 SAPORI ASIA 08/03/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 60,60 60 63 66 63
6 VECCHI EMMA VALENTINA 16/12/2009 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 61,55 58 62 62 62

71 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 MARSON ALESSIA 13/11/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 66,65 80 83 87 87
2 DELPONTE GIORGIA 28/08/2008 A.S.D. ROOM 15 0105110 66,65 58 62 65 65
3 MIHALCESCU ANAMARIA 30/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 70,30 54 57 60 60
3 TRANDAFIR RAISA STEFANIA 03/07/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 66,30 60 60 60 60
5 QUARANTA ALESSIA 13/11/2009 PESISTICA ARADEO S.C.S.D. 1604059 69,20 55 55 60 55
5 MARTINO CLAUDIA 24/03/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,15 55 59 61 55

76 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 PERCIBALLI BEATRICE 26/11/2009 A.S.D. CROSSFIT SORA 1201006 75,10 70 75 79 79
2 ALBANESE MELISSA 09/05/2008 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA 0805034 74,70 68 71 75 75
3 RONCONE GIULIA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 73,60 52 57 62 62
4 BONETTO EMMA 18/02/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 71,45 50 53 55 50

81 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 DAL BÒ SARA 27/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 80,35 101 107 113 113
2 GRECO MARIANGELA 04/05/2009 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 77,35 71 74 76 76
2 CAMARDO MASHA 12/02/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 77,15 65 73 76 76
4 PESARE ELEONORA 23/03/2010 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 80,50 35 40 40 35

81+ Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso 1 2 3 Slancio
1 DI MATTEO ANNA 08/07/2008 POLISPORTIVA NUOTO MONTEFELTRO DILETTANTISTICA1104005 87,45 56 60 60 60
1 MORLINO DANIELA 13/11/2008 A.S.D. BÜNKERSTRENGTH 0303058 82,80 56 60 63 60
3 DE BENEDITTIS MARIA GIULIA 08/09/2009 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 82,25 46 48 50 48
4 GIANNONI MICOL 05/01/2010 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 82,05 45 45 50 45

FG SARDELLA DIANA 24/03/2010 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING 1401007 87,40 48 48 50 0
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40 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MININNI FRANCESCA 28/04/2010 A.S.D. THE BOX 1601162 38,35 37 48 85
2 MICCICHE` GLORIA 27/12/2010 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 36,10 25 33 58

45 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 LAZZARO GINEVRA MARIA 23/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISITICA MILAZZO 1905069 44,60 52 60 112
2 IERVESE AURORA 12/12/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 44,25 47 63 110
3 ZOLA GIULIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,00 49 60 109
4 PASQUALONE JANE 22/04/2010 A.S.D. EVO` SPORT 1302006 45,00 48 58 106
5 SCHEPIS AURORA 21/07/2010 A.S.D. ANTUDO STRENGTH & CONDITIONING1905076 44,10 46 58 104
6 ZOLA SOFIA 24/07/2009 A.S.D. MONTE ORTOBENE 2002023 41,75 48 55 103

49 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 SERAFINO CAROLA 12/03/2008 A.S.D. CROSSFIRE 1601137 48,70 55 72 127
2 LICCIARDI SARA 13/02/2008 A.S.D. PALERMO SPORT & PERFORMANCE 1906109 46,30 48 55 103
3 USAI MILIA NICOL BRIYITH 06/06/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA NUORESE 2002022 48,50 44 57 101
4 GAIOTTO ANDREA 21/08/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 48,55 44 52 96

55 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MANGIARANO MARTINA RITA 21/04/2008 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 55,00 70 83 153
2 COLONNA ASIA LUCIA 13/12/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 55,00 62 84 146
3 UNGUREAN LINDA ELEONORA 20/01/2009 G.S. VV.F. “CORRADO TOMEI“ LIVORNO 0904007 54,25 61 75 136
4 VITTOR KATJA 13/01/2009 A.S.D. KKTL 0604027 55,00 60 71 131
5 MANGIARANO MARICA RITA 29/07/2010 A.S.D. KODOKANSPORT 1802032 54,15 58 65 123

59 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 LORENZETTI VIOLA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA ABBIATENSE 0308010 58,60 65 75 140
2 GONCALVES CLARA 24/01/2008 A.S.D. 98 STRENGHT AND CONDITIONING 0106128 58,75 55 71 126
3 MOTTA NICOLE 02/03/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 57,25 52 60 112
4 RIZZO SARA 25/12/2008 A.S.D. SPES MESTRE PESISTICA 0505011 56,70 48 61 109
5 ROSINI GLORIA MARIA 02/12/2009 IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 55,15 49 59 108
6 RIZZELLO ERIKA 02/04/2008 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 55,65 42 57 99

64 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 D`INNOCENZO LUDOVICA 03/04/2008 G.S. FIAMME ORO 1204002 63,25 70 76 146
2 CARTIA DILETTA 03/09/2009 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 64,00 55 64 119
3 COLOMBO ALICE 16/07/2008 FOUR FIT A.S.D. 0311091 61,60 53 66 119
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4 SAPORI ASIA 08/03/2008 A.S.D. SPORT GARAGE 0801030 60,60 52 63 115
5 VECCHI EMMA VALENTINA 16/12/2009 PRO PATRIA JUDO S.S.D. A R.L. 0311105 61,55 52 62 114
6 CAIAFA ANAÏS 28/01/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 63,90 48 65 113

71 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MARSON ALESSIA 13/11/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 66,65 72 87 159
2 TRANDAFIR RAISA STEFANIA 03/07/2009 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 66,30 52 60 112
3 DELPONTE GIORGIA 28/08/2008 A.S.D. ROOM 15 0105110 66,65 46 65 111
4 MIHALCESCU ANAMARIA 30/12/2008 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 70,30 49 60 109
5 QUARANTA ALESSIA 13/11/2009 PESISTICA ARADEO S.C.S.D. 1604059 69,20 48 55 103
6 MARTINO CLAUDIA 24/03/2009 A.S.D. THE PRISON 1604078 64,15 43 55 98

76 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 PERCIBALLI BEATRICE 26/11/2009 A.S.D. CROSSFIT SORA 1201006 75,10 58 79 137
2 ALBANESE MELISSA 09/05/2008 A.S.D. HALTEROFILIA “LABAS“ PARMA 0805034 74,70 61 75 136
3 RONCONE GIULIA 26/03/2008 A.S.D. HARD WORK 1601106 73,60 47 62 109
4 BONETTO EMMA 18/02/2008 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 71,45 46 50 96

81 Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 DAL BÒ SARA 27/05/2009 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 80,35 90 113 203
2 GRECO MARIANGELA 04/05/2009 A.S.D. AGON ACADEMY 1604062 77,35 61 76 137
3 CAMARDO MASHA 12/02/2008 A.S.D. PESISTICA PINEROLO 0106003 77,15 60 76 136
4 PESARE ELEONORA 23/03/2010 GABE SPORT SOC. COOP. S.D. 1605016 80,50 34 35 69

81+ Kg F
Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso Strappo Slancio Totale
1 MORLINO DANIELA 13/11/2008 A.S.D. BÜNKERSTRENGTH 0303058 82,80 52 60 112
2 DI MATTEO ANNA 08/07/2008 POLISPORTIVA NUOTO MONTEFELTRO DILETTANTISTICA1104005 87,45 46 60 106
3 DE BENEDITTIS MARIA GIULIA 08/09/2009 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 82,25 38 48 86
4 GIANNONI MICOL 05/01/2010 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 82,05 38 45 83

FG SARDELLA DIANA 24/03/2010 A.S.D. SCHOOL OF WELLNESS AND TRAINING 1401007 87,40 40 0 0
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